Response_Date
9/25/20 11:51 PM

9/25/20 11:28 PM
9/25/20 11:17 PM
9/25/20 11:05 PM
9/25/20 10:38 PM
9/25/20 10:21 PM

9/25/20 10:04 PM
9/25/20 9:50 PM
9/25/20 9:39 PM

9/25/20 9:30 PM
9/25/20 9:20 PM
9/25/20 9:18 PM
9/25/20 9:10 PM
9/25/20 8:54 PM

9/25/20 8:36 PM
9/25/20 8:34 PM
9/25/20 8:33 PM

9/25/20 8:32 PM
9/25/20 8:28 PM
9/25/20 8:21 PM

9/25/20 8:19 PM

9/25/20 8:18 PM
9/25/20 8:10 PM

Problem
MVA Property
Damage
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop
Disturbance
Mental Health
Disturbance
Community
Relations
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement

Unverified Alarm
911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Domestic

Sex Offender
Registration/FTR
Sex Offender
Registration/FTR
Sex Offender
Registration/FTR
Sex Offender
Registration/FTR
Wildlife

Sex Offender
Registration/FTR
Sex Offender
Registration/FTR
Sex Offender
Registration/FTR
Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address
17764 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

9th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Washington Ave / 18th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1400 Utah St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1250 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

6th Ave Wb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17525-17699 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17150 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17000 - 17199 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
711 14TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

305 lowa Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
215 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1011 N COLUMBINE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

14 ZODIAC ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
359 Canyon Point Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
314 La Veta Pass Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

401-861 GOLDEN CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
819 2nd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17950-17998 RIMROCK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident_Number

09252020-0535825

09252020-0535803
09252020-0535789
09252020-0535771
09252020-0535738
09252020-0535714

09252020-0535677
09252020-0535658
09252020-0535642

09252020-0535635
09252020-0535622
09252020-0535619
09252020-0535609
09252020-0535588

09252020-0535569

09252020-0535567

09252020-0535566

09252020-0535563
09252020-0535558
09252020-0535547

09252020-0535544

09252020-0535541
09252020-0535528

CAD Case Numbers



9/25/20 7:58 PM

9/25/20 7:52 PM
9/25/20 7:50 PM
9/25/20 7:06 PM
9/25/20 6:47 PM
9/25/20 6:45 PM
9/25/20 6:39 PM
9/25/20 6:16 PM
9/25/20 5:37 PM
9/25/20 5:10 PM
9/25/20 4:13 PM
9/25/20 4:09 PM
9/25/20 4:08 PM
9/25/20 4:03 PM
9/25/20 3:43 PM
9/25/20 3:42 PM
9/25/20 3:41 PM
9/25/20 3:32 PM
9/25/20 3:13 PM
9/25/20 3:04 PM
9/25/20 3:00 PM
9/25/20 2:43 PM
9/25/20 2:40 PM
9/25/20 2:29 PM

9/25/20 1:45 PM

9/25/20 1:26 PM
9/25/20 1:14 PM
9/25/20 1:10 PM

9/25/20 1:02 PM

9/25/20 1:01 PM
9/25/20 12:40 PM

Sex Offender
Registration/FTR
Traffic Stop
Traffic Enforcement
Unwanted Party
Ordinance Violation
Welfare Check
Area Check
Unwanted Party
Fraud

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol
Traffic Complaint
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Extra Patrol

Info Medical (Law)
Traffic Stop

Area Check
Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

MVA Property
Damage

911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Wildlife

MVA Unknown
Injury

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

600 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Rimrock Dr / S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1401 UTAH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1224 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

265 Pinto St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1099 lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3050 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1007 Golden Park Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / Hwy 58 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18398 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

1515 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1113 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17548 6TH AVE WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
3151 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16850 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
501 N FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17533 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1100 - 1199 Miners Aly, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
830 PINE RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18200 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

109 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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09252020-0535509

09252020-0535501
09252020-0535498
09252020-0535438
09252020-0535405
09252020-0535401
09252020-0535386
09252020-0535346
09252020-0535284
09252020-0535225
09252020-0535075
09252020-0535067
09252020-0535062
09252020-0535054
09252020-0535002
09252020-0535001
09252020-0534998
09252020-0534979
09252020-0534932
09252020-0534915
09252020-0534908
09252020-0534869
09252020-0534862
09252020-0534830

09252020-0534740

09252020-0534706
09252020-0534675
09252020-0534666

09252020-0534648

09252020-0534647
09252020-0534604

GNZ20-003789

GN20-003788

GN20-003787

GN20-003786

GN20-003785

GN20-003784

GN20-003783



9/25/20 12:32 PM
9/25/20 12:29 PM
9/25/20 12:27 PM
9/25/20 11:54 AM
9/25/20 11:41 AM
9/25/20 11:34 AM
9/25/20 11:29 AM
9/25/20 10:56 AM
9/25/20 10:41 AM
9/25/20 10:32 AM
9/25/20 10:14 AM
9/25/20 10:11 AM
9/25/20 9:58 AM

9/25/20 9:06 AM

9/25/20 9:05 AM

9/25/20 8:58 AM

9/25/20 8:41 AM

9/25/20 8:20 AM

9/25/20 8:10 AM
9/25/20 7:00 AM
9/25/20 6:53 AM
9/25/20 6:12 AM
9/25/20 6:05 AM
9/25/20 5:37 AM
9/25/20 4:08 AM

9/25/20 3:46 AM

9/25/20 3:37 AM
9/25/20 3:34 AM

9/25/20 3:33 AM
9/25/20 3:29 AM

Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Complaint
911 Hangup/Check
Wildlife

Ordinance Violation
Repo/Private TOW
911 Hangup/Check
Extra Patrol
Unverified Alarm
Area Check

Traffic Complaint
Ordinance Violation
Leash Law Violation
Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Area Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Parking Complaint
Assist Fire/Medical
911 Hangup/Check
Hold Up Alarm
Verified Alarm
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle
Community
Relations
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check
Community
Relations

Motorist Assist

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

399 N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
C470 WB AT 6TH, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16901 W 4TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

450 Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1601 GOLDEN HILLS RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
917 6th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

830 Pine Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

24th St/ Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15815 W 2ND AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16401 W 2nd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Wb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'14"n / 105A°13'41"w, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16850 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Johnson Rd / Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1900 Pinal Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300 - 1499 GOLDEN CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

626 Entrada Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
114 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18425 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18425 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18401 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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09252020-0534594
09252020-0534590
09252020-0534589
09252020-0534517
09252020-0534483
09252020-0534464
09252020-0534450
09252020-0534385
09252020-0534362
09252020-0534337
09252020-0534301
09252020-0534293
09252020-0534264
09252020-0534174
09252020-0534171
09252020-0534154
09252020-0534133

09252020-0534095

09252020-0534081
09252020-0533992
09252020-0533979
09252020-0533949
09252020-0533942
09252020-0533918
09252020-0533873

09252020-0533862

09252020-0533855
09252020-0533850

09252020-0533847
09252020-0533844

GNZ20-003782

GNZ20-003781

GNZ20-003780

GN20-003779

GNZ20-003778
GN20-003777



9/25/20 3:25 AM

9/25/20 3:24 AM
9/25/20 3:15 AM
9/25/20 3:00 AM
9/25/20 2:48 AM
9/25/20 2:44 AM
9/25/20 2:28 AM
9/25/20 2:21 AM
9/25/20 2:02 AM
9/25/20 1:34 AM

Extra Patrol

Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check
Wildlife

Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

WASHINGTON AVE / 5TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
730 Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1290 GOLDEN CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

520 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Sunshine Pkwy / High Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
168 Eagle Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1499 lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

308 East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Spur Ct / Wyoming Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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09252020-0533843

09252020-0533841
09252020-0533831
09252020-0533821
09252020-0533806
09252020-0533804
09252020-0533790
09252020-0533784
09252020-0533772
09252020-0533749



	Sheet1

